
Ward Map 
City of Oneida 

Mayor Rick Rossi 
304 Cleveland Ave. 
315-363-4800, Ext. 122 
rrossi@oneidacityny.gov 

 
Council Members 

 
Ward 1 Jim Szczerba 

2031 Middle Rd. 
315-813-4230 
jszczerba@oneidacityny.gov 

 

Ward 2 Steve Laureti 
520 Sayles Street 
315-264-3695 

slaureti@oneidacityny.gov 
 

Ward 3 Andrea Hitchings 
522 Seneca Street 
315-832-7409 

andrea.hitchings@oneidacityny.gov 
 

Ward 4 Rob Winchell 
209 Almond Street 
315-264-6984 

rwinchell@oneidacityny.gov 

4 Ward 5 Bill Pagano 
313 Washington Ave 
315-264-8437 

wpagano@oneidacityny.gov 
 

Driftwood Drive 3 

2 

1 

Ward 6 Thomas Simchik 
1015 Tanner Rd. 
315-247-3367 
tsimchik@oneidacityny.gov 
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